



2013 Jayhawk Jamboree

Official Results

Men's Varsity 8

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
Race 1: Men's Varsity 8 Final @ 01:00 PM										
1st	10	Wichita State Univ.	15:05.19			15:05.19				00:15:05.19
2nd	11	Kansas Crew	15:16.01	1.2%	00:10.82	15:16.01				00:15:16.01
3rd	12	Kansas State Crew	16:12.05	7.4%	00:56.04	16:12.05				00:16:12.05

Men's Novice 8

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
-------	-----	--------------	----------	---	-------	-----	----------	---------	-------	--------

Race 3: Men's Novice 8 Final @ 02:00 PM

1st	42	Wichita State Univ.	16:47.75			16:47.75				00:16:47.75
2nd	40	Kansas Crew	17:02.68	1.5%	00:14.93	17:02.68				00:17:02.68
3rd	41	Kansas State Crew A	17:06.99	1.9%	00:04.31	17:06.99				00:17:06.99
4th	43	Kansas State Crew B	20:59.94	25.0%	03:52.95	20:59.94	1 0 0 cm	[] 0 d 2 J 1 0 0 1 0 0 cm	BT 1 0 0 1 591 456.46	

Women's Novice 8

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
Race 4: Women's Novice 8 Final @ 02:30 PM										
1st	50	Univ. of Tulsa A	16:51.43			16:51.43				00:16:51.43
2nd	52	Univ. of Kansas A	17:03.80	1.2%	00:12.37	17:03.80				00:17:03.80
3rd	55	Univ. of Tulsa B	18:14.88	8.3%	01:11.08	18:14.88				00:18:14.88
4th	56	Kansas State Univ. B	18:24.04	9.2%	00:09.16	18:24.04			14:32:33.70	14:50:57.74
5th	59	Wichita State Univ.	18:35.48	10.3%	00:11.44	18:35.48				00:18:35.48
6th	57	Univ. of Kansas B	18:41.98	10.9%	00:06.50	18:41.98				00:18:41.98
7th	51	Kansas State Univ. A	18:42.08	10.9%	00:00.10	18:42.08				00:18:42.08
8th	60	Univ. of Kansas C	18:45.74	11.3%	00:03.66	18:45.74				00:18:45.74
9th	54	Central Oklahoma A	18:49.18	11.6%	00:03.44	18:49.18				00:18:49.18
10th	53	Drake Univ.	19:03.06	13.0%	00:13.88	19:03.06				00:19:03.06
11th	58	Central Oklahoma B	19:16.15	14.3%	00:13.09	19:16.15				00:19:16.15

Men's Varsity 4

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
Race 5: Men's Varsity 4 Final @ 03:00 PM										
1st	70	Kansas Crew	17:04.39			17:04.39				00:17:04.39
2nd	72	Kansas State Crew	17:28.18	2.3%	00:23.79	17:28.18				00:17:28.18
3rd	71	Wichita State Univ. A	18:41.00	9.4%	01:12.82	18:41.00				00:18:41.00

Men's 2x, Women's 2x

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
Race 7: Men's 2x, Women's 2x Final @ 04:00 PM										
1st	111	Wichita State Univ. A	18:08.79			18:08.79				00:18:08.79
2nd	116	Univ. of Tulsa B	19:06.47	5.3%	00:57.68	19:06.47				00:19:06.47
3rd	114	Univ. of Tulsa A	19:16.22	6.2%	00:09.75	19:16.22				00:19:16.22
4th	109	Kansas Crew	19:26.85	7.2%	00:10.63	19:26.85				00:19:26.85
5th	117	Univ. of Tulsa C	20:29.88	13.0%	01:03.03	20:29.88				00:20:29.88
6th	113	Univ. of Kansas A	20:45.63	14.4%	00:15.75	20:15.63		00:30		00:20:15.63
7th	115	Univ. of Kansas B	20:59.46	15.7%	00:13.83	20:59.46				00:20:59.46
8th	110	Kansas State Crew	21:30.38	18.5%	00:30.92	21:30.38				00:21:30.38
9th	112	Wichita State Univ. B	25:43.38	41.8%	04:13.00	25:43.38				00:25:43.38

Men's 2-, Women's 2-

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
Race 8: Men's 2-, Women's 2- Final @ 04:00 PM										
1st	121	Wichita State Univ. A	18:15.17			18:15.17				00:18:15.17
2nd	128	Kansas Crew	18:52.20	3.4%	00:37.03	18:52.20				00:18:52.20
3rd	118	Univ. of Kansas A	19:16.10	5.6%	00:23.90	19:16.10				00:19:16.10
4th	125	Univ. of Kansas C	19:18.00	5.7%	00:01.90	19:18.00				00:19:18.00
5th	122	Univ. of Kansas B	19:30.18	6.8%	00:12.18	19:30.18				00:19:30.18
6th	124	Wichita State Univ. B	20:12.73	10.7%	00:42.55	20:12.73				00:20:12.73
7th	126	Wichita State Univ. C	20:13.84	10.8%	00:01.11	20:13.84				00:20:13.84
8th	123	Central Oklahoma B	20:31.87	12.5%	00:18.03	20:31.87				00:20:31.87
9th	120	Central Oklahoma A	21:01.72	15.2%	00:29.85	21:01.72				00:21:01.72
10th	127	Univ. of Kansas D	21:34.17	18.2%	00:32.45	21:34.17				00:21:34.17

Men's 1x, Women's 1x

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
-------	-----	--------------	----------	---	-------	-----	----------	---------	-------	--------

Race 9: Men's 1x, Women's 1x Final @ 04:00 PM

1st	132	Univ. of Tulsa B	20:15.17			20:15.17				00:20:15.17
2nd	129	Univ. of Kansas A	20:16.62	0.1%	00:01.45	20:16.62				00:20:16.62
3rd	131	Univ. of Kansas B	20:34.37	1.6%	00:17.75	20:34.37				00:20:34.37
4th	134	Univ. of Kansas C	20:52.58	3.1%	00:18.21	20:52.58				00:20:52.58
5th	135	Univ. of Kansas D	21:07.30	4.3%	00:14.72	21:07.30				00:21:07.30

Men's Novice 4

Finals

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
Race 10: Men's Novice 4 Final @ 04:30 PM										
1st	150	Wichita State Univ. A	17:42.37			17:42.37				00:17:42.37
2nd	151	Kansas State Crew A	18:27.21	4.2%	00:44.84	18:27.21				00:18:27.21
3rd	154	Kansas Crew B	19:04.94	7.8%	00:37.73	19:04.94				00:19:04.94
4th	152	Kansas Crew A	19:30.95	10.2%	00:26.01	19:30.95				00:19:30.95
5th	155	Wichita State Univ. B	20:27.81	15.6%	00:56.86	20:27.81				00:20:27.81
6th	153	Kansas State Crew B	21:55.20	23.8%	01:27.39	21:55.20				00:21:55.20
7th	156	Kansas State Crew C	22:06.44	24.9%	00:11.24	22:06.44				00:22:06.44

Women's Novice 4

Finals										
Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Start	Finish
Race 11: Women's Novice 4 Final @ 04:30 PM										
1st	174	Univ. of Tulsa D	18:12.45			18:12.45				00:18:12.45
2nd	165	Univ. of Tulsa B	18:18.28	0.5%	00:05.83	18:18.28				00:18:18.28
3rd	160	Univ. of Kansas A	18:22.23	0.9%	00:03.95	18:22.23				00:18:22.23
4th	166	Kansas State Univ. B	18:40.87	2.6%	00:18.64	18:40.87				00:18:40.87
5th	161	Univ. of Tulsa A	18:52.83	3.7%	00:11.96	18:52.83				00:18:52.83
6th	162	Kansas State Univ. A	18:57.39	4.1%	00:04.56	18:57.39				00:18:57.39
7th	170	Univ. of Tulsa C	19:45.15	8.5%	00:47.76	19:45.15				00:19:45.15
8th	173	Kansas State Univ. C	19:55.89	9.5%	00:10.74	19:55.89				00:19:55.89
9th	163	Central Oklahoma A	20:08.57	10.6%	00:12.68	20:08.57				00:20:08.57
10th	180	Drake Univ. B	20:25.20	12.2%	00:16.63	20:25.20				00:20:25.20
11th	172	Univ. of Kansas C	20:31.66	12.7%	00:06.46	20:31.66				00:20:31.66
12th	167	Univ. of Kansas B	20:45.51	14.0%	00:13.85	20:45.51				00:20:45.51
13th	177	Univ. of Kansas D	20:55.64	14.9%	00:10.13	20:55.64				00:20:55.64
14th	176	Kansas State Crew	20:55.79	15.0%	00:00.15	20:55.79				00:20:55.79
15th	169	Wichita State Univ. A	21:09.00	16.2%	00:13.21	21:09.00				00:21:09.00
16th	168	Central Oklahoma B	21:13.95	16.6%	00:04.95	21:13.95				00:21:13.95
17th	178	Kansas Crew	21:18.14	17.0%	00:04.19	21:18.14				00:21:18.14
18th	175	Wichita State Univ. B	21:29.94	18.1%	00:11.80	21:29.94				00:21:29.94
19th	171	Central Oklahoma C	21:31.27	18.2%	00:01.33	21:31.27				00:21:31.27
20th	164	Drake Univ. A	22:00.58	20.9%	00:29.31	22:00.58				00:22:00.58
21st	181	Central Oklahoma D	25:04.15	37.7%	03:03.57	25:04.15				00:25:04.15
	179	Univ. of Tulsa E	Scratch							